
2024 Community Service Committee

Name Company Cell

Kristin Matulonis Equity Property Management

Peter Harradine Harman Property Management 801-608-0336

Cat Kidder Weidner Apartment Homes

Tawni Cone ICO Communities (801) 680-3725

Marcie Watkins Core Communities 801-347-5166

Dan Link Rentler 801-864-5104

Charissa Martinez Mountain States Property Management 801-864-3098

Misti Burt Rentler 801-949-7698

Alex Fleischman Weidner Apartment Homes

Cole Cummings Weidner Apartment Homes

Perla Jara Weidner Apartment Homes

Melissa Yates Bustos Capital



Phone Email

(801)545-4302 kristin@equitypmusa.com

801-471-5928 peter@harmanapartments.com

801-999-3000 catk@weidner.com

tawnic@icomanagement.com

801-568-2555 mwatkins@corecommunitiesutah.com

801-864-5104 dan.link@rentler.com

385-455-0202 cmartinez@mountainstatespm.com

misti.burt@rentler.com

661-670-0498 alexfl@weidner.com

801-380-6438 legendsdir@weidner.com

801-850-9918 velodir@weidner.com

801-674-2355 rm@bustoscapital.com
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